:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10136650

Oct 09, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 316,770 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 668061 - 0.019419094 ETH®
47.33 USD

2 668062 - 0.065568975 ETH®
159.81 USD

3 668063 - 0.019420994 ETH®
47.33 USD

4 668064 - 0.019400416 ETH®
47.28 USD

S 668065 - 0.019402693 ETH®
47.29 USD

6 668066 - 0.019415974 ETH®
47.32 USD

7 668067 - 0.019413504 ETH®
47.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10136650
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/316770
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668061
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668062
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668063
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668064
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668065
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668066
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668067

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

668068

668069

668070

668071

668072

668073

668074

668075

668076

Validator Id

327073

Amount

- 0.019407504
47.30 USD

- 0.019436762
47.37 USD

- 0.019391259
47.26 USD

- 0.019418946
47.33 USD

- 0.019423461
47.34 USD

- 0.019414715
47.32 USD

- 0.019405598
47.29 USD

- 0.019419041
47.33 USD

- 0.019407011
47.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.046155770
112.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668068
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668069
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668070
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668071
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668072
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668073
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668074
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668075
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/668076
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/327073

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



