

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10136650</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 09, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>316,770</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>668061</u>	- 0.019419094 ETH 🐼 47.33 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>668062</u>	- 0.065568975 ETH 🐼 159.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>668063</u>	- 0.019420994 ETH 🔗 47.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>668064</u>	- 0.019400416 ETH 47.28 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>668065</u>	- 0.019402693 ETH 🐼 47.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>668066</u>	- 0.019415974 ETH 😔 47.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>668067</u>	- 0.019413504 ETH 47.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>668068</u>	- 0.019407504 ETH 🐼 47.30 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>668069</u>	- 0.019436762 ETH ⊘ 47.37 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>668070</u>	- 0.019391259 ETH ↔ 47.26 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>668071</u>	- 0.019418946 ETH ③ 47.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>668072</u>	- 0.019423461 ETH ⊘ 47.34 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>668073</u>	- 0.019414715 ETH ⊘ 47.32 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>668074</u>	- 0.019405598 ETH ⊘ 47.29 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>668075</u>	- 0.019419041 ETH ③ 47.33 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>668076</u>	- 0.019407011 ETH ③ 47.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>327073</u>	+ 0.046155770 ETH 🔗
		112.49 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.